
Date Day
Monday, May 2 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM: Collaborative Planning Time Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:30
Tuesday, May 3 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:15

Wednesday, May 4 Day 5 5th & 6th GLM Collaborative Planning Time Kindergarten TM 7:50
Thursday, May 5 Day 1

Friday, May 6 Day 2 K &1 GLM: Collaborative Planning Time Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:45
Monday, May 9 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM: Collaborative Planning Time Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:30

Tuesday, May 10 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:15
Wednesday, May 11 Day 5 5th & 6th GLM Collaborative Planning Time Kindergarten TM 7:50

Thursday, May 12 Day 1
Friday, May 13 Day 2 K &1 GLM: Collaborative Planning Time Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:45

Monday, May 16 Day 3 * 2nd Gr GLM: Collaborative Planning Time * Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:30
Tuesday, May 17 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM: Roster Verification (Bring your laptops) Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:15

Wednesday, May 18 Day 5
Thursday, May 19 Day 1 5th & 6th GLM: Roster Verification (Bring your laptops) Kindergarten TM 7:50

Friday, May 20 Day 2 K &1 GLM: Reading data review Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:45
Monday, May 23 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM: Reading data review Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:30
Tuesday, May 24 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM: Roster Verification (Bring your laptops) Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:15

Wednesday, May 25 Day 5 5th & 6th GLM: Roster Verification (Bring your laptops) Kindergarten TM 7:50
Thursday, May 26 Day 1

Friday, May 27 OFF
Monday, May 30 OFF

3-6 in Library

Class Lists/ Blue and Pink Cards - Library

WFSG K-2 in Library/ 3rd - 6th in Loomis's room

No WFSG


